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Terry L. Allison
Chancellor
Indiana University South Bend
1700 Mishawaka Avenue
South Bend, IN  46634-7111
Phone: (574) 520-4220
chancell@iusb.edu

Steven R. Angle
Chancellor
University of Tennessee at Chattanooga
615 McCallie Avenue
Department 5605
Chattanooga, TN  37403-2504
Phone: (423) 425-4141
steven-angle@utc.edu
Spouse: Dominique Belanger

Rodney Bennett
President
University of Southern Mississippi
118  College Drive# 5001
Hattiesburg, MS  39406
Phone: (601) 266-5001
rodney.bennett@usm.edu
Spouse: Temple Bennett

William A. Covino
President
California State University Los Angeles
5151 State University Drive
Los Angeles, CA  90032
Phone: (323) 343-3030
bill.covino@calstatela.edu
Spouse: Debbie Covino

Rudolph F. Crew
President
City University of New York, 
Medgar Evers College
1650 Bedford Avenue
Brooklyn, NY 11225-2010
Phone: (718) 270-5000
rfcrew@sbcglobal.net

Kathryn Cruz-Uribe
Chancellor
Indiana University East
Springwood Hall Room 204
2325 Chester Boulevard
Richmond, IN  47374-1220
Phone: (765) 973-8461
kathcruz@iue.edu
Spouse: Eugene Cruz-Uribe

Emily F. Cutrer
President
Texas A&M University-Texarkana
7101 University Avenue
Texarkana, TX  75503-0597
Phone: (903) 223-3001
ecutrer@tamut.edu
Spouse: Thomas W. Cutrer

Connie J. Gores
President
Southwest Minnesota State University
1501 State Street - FH 209
Marshall, MN  56258-3306
Phone: (507) 537-6272
president@smsu.edu

Ivelaw Lloyd Griffith
President
Fort Valley State University
1005 State College Drive
Fort Valley, GA  31030-3262
Phone: (478) 825-6315
ivelawlloyd@gmail.com
Spouse: Francille Griffith

Willie J. Hagan
President
California State University
Dominguez Hills
1000 East Victoria Street - WH 450
Carson, CA  90747-0005
Phone: (310) 343-3301
presidenthagan@csudh.edu
Spouse: Elisabeth Hagan
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Brian O. Hemphill
President
West Virginia State University
P.O. Box 399
Institute, WV  25112
Phone: (304) 766-3111
bhemphill@wvstateu.edu
Spouse: Marisela Hemphill

Sue Henderson
President 
New Jersey City University
2039 Kennedy Boulevard 
Hepburn Hall, Room 313
Jersey City, NJ 07305-1597
Phone: (201) 200-3111
shenderson@njcu.edu

Francis L. Hendricks
President
Mansfield University of Pennsylvania
500 North Hall, 5 Swan Street
Mansfield, PA  16933-1697
Phone: (570) 662-4046
fhendricks@mansfield.edu
Spouse: Connie Hendricks

Donna P. Henry
Chancellor
The University of Virginia's
College at Wise
1 College Avenue
Wise, VA  24293
Phone: (276) 328-0122
dph3p@uvawise.edu
Spouse: Allen Henry

Anne E. Huot
President
Keene State College
229 Main Street
Keene, NH  03435-1504
Phone: (603) 358-2000
ahuot@keene.edu
Spouse: Joanne Cepelak

John M. McArthur
President
Cameron University
2800 West Gore Boulevard
Lawton, OK  73505
Phone: (580) 581-2250
jmcarthur@cameron.edu
Spouse: Karla Oty

Scott Robert Olson
President
Winona State University
PO Box 5838
175 W. Mark Street
Winona, MN  55987
Phone: (507) 457-5533 
solson@winona.edu
Spouse: Kelly Hughes Olson

Kevin D. Rome
President
Lincoln University of Missouri
820 Chestnut Street
Jefferson City, MO  65101-0029
Phone: (573) 681-5044
president@lincoln.edu
Spouse: Stefanie Rome

James C. Schmidt
Chancellor
University of Wisconsin-Eau Claire
105 Garfield Avenue
Room 204 Schofield Hall
Eau Claire, WI  54701
Phone: (715) 836-2327
schmijam@uwec.edu
Spouse: Kim Schmidt
 
Susan Sciame-Giesecke
Interim Chancellor
Indiana University Kokomo
2300 South Washington Street
Kokomo, IN  46902
Phone: (765) 455-9225
sgieseck@iuk.edu
Spouse: Dan Giesecke

Charles A. Wight
President
Weber State University
1001 University Circle
Ogden, UT  84408-1001
Phone: (801) 626-6001
cwight@weber.edu
Spouse: Victoria Rasmussen


